Carlson MBA
Fall 2013 Schedule

LEGEND

Combined Section

Day Section

Evening Section

Online

Condensed

Updated: 10/21/13

Term
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013

Dept
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
MBA
ACCT
ACCT
BLAW
ENTR
ENTR
ENTR
ENTR
FINA
FINA
FINA
FINA
FINA
FINA
FINA
FINA
FINA
IDSC
IDSC
IDSC
IDSC
IDSC
IDSC
IDSC
MCOM

Course #
6030
6030
6035
6110
6110
6120
6120
6140
6210
6210
6220
6220
6230
6230
6300
6300
6300
6300
6315
6315
6100
6160
6158
6020
6021
6037
6041
6121
6241
6241
6241
6242
6321
6323
6341
6522
6040
6040
6040
6435
6471
6481
6490
5530

Title
Financial Acctg
Financial Acctg
Managerial Acctg
Mgmt & Org Behavior
Mgmt & Org Behavior
Data Analy for Mgrs
Data Analy for Mgrs
Managerial Economics
Mktg Management
Mktg Management
Operations Mgmt
Operations Mgmt
Financial Mgmt
Financial Mgmt
Strategic Mgmt
Strategic Mgmt
Strategic Mgmt
Strategic Mgmt
Business Ethics
Business Ethics
Fin Statement Analysis
Mergers& Acquisitions, Derivat
Law Contracts/Agency
Business Formation
Preparing/Implementing Bs Plan
Corporate Venturing
Initiating New Product Design
Debt Markets
Financial Decisions
Financial Decisions
Financial Decisions
Advanced Financial Decisions
Portfolio Analysis
Adv. Financial Modeling
World Economy
Intro to Deriv. & Fin Risk Mgt
Info Tech Mgmt
Info Tech Mgmt
Info Tech Mgmt
Business Process Excellence
Knowledge Mgmt
Mgrl Dec Making

Topics: Biz of Blogs, Wikis & Online Social Networks

Strat, Skills for Mgrl Present

Updated 12/3/18

5-Digit ID
19134
19136
19404
28967
29290
18897
18896
29126
18920
18921
18899
18900
18910
18909
18820
18821
21429
21747
23892
18822
26849
23615
34646
23648
19499
21307
19500
23621
21406
20579
22386
18854
18853
21315
22557
34613
25154
26173
26881
28966
18894
19895
29116
25915

Section
90
92
90
90
91
70
90
70
90
91
90
91
70
90
90
91
92
93
90
91
60
60
1
60
60
60
60
60
60
90
91
60
60
60
60
60
90
91
92
60
60
60
60
60



Term
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013

Dept
MGMT
MGMT
MGMT
MGMT
MGMT
MGMT
MGMT
MGMT
MGMT
MGMT
MGMT
MGMT
MGMT
MGMT
MGMT
MGMT
MGMT
MGMT
MKTG
MKTG
MKTG
MKTG
MKTG
MKTG
MKTG
MKTG
MKTG
SCO
SCO
SCO
SCO
SCO
MILI
MILI
MILI
MILI
MILI
HRIR
HRIR

Course #
6004
6004
6004
6004
6031
6031
6032
6033
6034
6040
6050
6084
6084
6085
6100
6305
6402
6410
6051
6055
6072
6075
6075
6078
6088
6088
6090
6041
6041
6051
6059
6850
6562
6726
6990
6992
6995
6025
6025

Carlson MBA

Fall 2013 Schedule

Title
Negotiation Strategies
Negotiation Strategies
Negotiation Strategies
Negotiation Strategies
Industry Analysis
Industry Analysis
Strategic Alliances
Managing Strategy Process
Strategic Leadership
International Strategy & Org
Mgmt of Innovation
Mgmt of Groups
Mgmt of Groups
Corp Strategy
Topics: Startup: Lean Venture Development
Int'l Envrmt of Business
Integrative Leadership
Corporate Responsibility
Marketing Research
Buyer Behavior
International Mktg
Pricing Strategy
Pricing Strategy
Mktg Communications
Strategic Marketing
Strategic Marketing
Topics: Digital Marketing & Social Media
Project Management
Project Management
Service Management
Quality Mgmt & Lean Six Sigma

Topics: Operational Excellence via Lean Thinking

Info Technology in Healthcare
Medical Device Industry

The Healthcare Marketplace
Healthcare Delivery Innovation
Medical Industry Valuation Lab
Leadership Development
Leadership Development

Updated 12/3/18

5-Digit ID
23617
34964
23622
23649
20485
19926
27187
23620
28223
22372
27983
21295
23624
28099
35828
28975
35404
35777
18922
25920
23605
18923
25227
21278
23611
18924
32759
30244
30245
30246
30247
35286
24034
29108
28073
32148
26222
34665
34666

Section
1
70
91
93
60
90
60
90
60
60
90
60
70
1

1
90
60
60
90
60
60
1
90
60
1
90
1
60
61
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
1
90



Fall Semester 2013

Start End

5:45 PM 9:05 PM
12:30 PM 3:50 PM
5:45 PM 9:05 PM
5:45 PM 9:05 PM
8:00 AM 11:20 AM

Online (see One Stop for details)
5:45 PM 9:05 PM
1e (see One Stop for details)
8:00 AM 11:20 AM
5:45 PM 9:05 PM
5:45 PM 9:05 PM
5:45 PM 9:05 PM
Online (see One Stop for details)

5:45 PM 9:05 PM
5:45 PM 9:05 PM
5:45 PM 9:05 PM
5:45 PM 9:05 PM
8:00 AM 11:20 AM
5:45 PM 9:05 PM
5:45 PM 9:05 PM
5:45 PM 9:05 PM
5:45 PM 9:05 PM
5:45 PM 9:05 PM
5:45 PM 9:05 PM
5:45 PM 9:05 PM
5:45 PM 9:05 PM
5:00 PM 8:20 PM
5:45 PM 9:05 PM
5:45 PM 9:05 PM
5:45 PM 9:05 PM
8:00 AM 11:20 AM
5:45 PM 9:05 PM
5:45 PM 9:05 PM
5:45 PM 9:05 PM
5:45 PM 9:05 PM
5:45 PM 9:05 PM
5:45 PM 9:05 PM
5:45 PM 9:05 PM
5:45 PM 9:05 PM
5:45 PM 9:05 PM
5:45 PM 9:05 PM
5:45 PM 9:05 PM
5:45 PM 9:05 PM
5:45 PM 9:05 PM

Day
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Carlson MBA
Fall 2013 Schedule

Session

11 wk Session

11 wk Session

11 wk Session

Second Half of Term
Second Half of Term

11 wk Session

11 wk Session

First Half of Term

11 wk Session

11 wk Session

11 wk Session

11 wk Session

11 wk Session

11 wk Session

11 wk Session

11 wk Session

11 wk Session

11 wk Session

First Half of Term

Second Half of Term
Regular Academic Session
First Half of Term

Regular Academic Session
Regular Academic Session
First Half of Term

Second Half of Term
Regular Academic Session
Second Half of Term
Regular Academic Session
Regular Academic Session
Regular Academic Session
Regular Academic Session
First Half of Term

First Half of Term

Regular Academic Session
First Half of Term

First Half of Term

Second Half of Term

First Half of Term

Second Half of Term

First Half of Term

Second Half of Term
Second Half of Term

First Half of Term

Updated 12/3/18

Instructor
Dey,Aiyesha
Dey,Aiyesha
Kanodia,Chandra S
Mironski,Jacek
Mironski,Jacek
Huchendorf,Steven Craig
Huchendorf,Steven Craig
Waldfogel,Joel
Cui,Tony Haitao
Cui,Tony Haitao
Sinha,Kingshuk Kanti
Sinha,Kingshuk Kanti
Moser,Helen
Moser,Helen

Toh,PK

Toh,PK

Cohen,Anne Noelle
Fox,lsaac J
Park,Rand
Marcus,Alfred A
Beil,Frank J
Beil,Frank J
Kramer,Jack
Ganco,Martin
Pavone,Carla
Pavone,Carla
Durfee,William & Sapienza,Harry
Nelson,Rick
Wang,Tracy Yue
Wang,Tracy Yue
Wang,Tracy Yue
Aggarwal,Rajesh K
Belo,Frederico
Nantell, Timothy J
Le,Thanh Trung
Ai,Hengjie
Subramani,Mani R
Subramani,Mani R
Subramani,Mani R

Subramani,Mani R
Curley,Shawn P
Ren,Yuqing
Smith,Sandra S



Start End
9:55 AM 11:35 AM
Online (see One Stop for details)

5:45 PM 9:05 PM

5:45 PM 9:05 PM

5:45 PM 9:05 PM

5:45 PM 9:05 PM

5:45 PM 9:05 PM

12:30 PM 3:50 PM

5:45 PM 9:05 PM

5:45 PM 9:05 PM

5:45 PM 9:05 PM

5:45 PM 9:05 PM

Online (see One Stop for details)

1:45 PM 3:25 PM
3:45PM 5:25 PM

12:30 PM 3:50 PM

6:00 PM 8:45 PM

5:45 PM 9:05 PM

8:00 AM 11:20 AM

5:45 PM 9:05 PM

5:45 PM 9:05 PM

9:55 AM 11:35 AM

5:45 PM 9:05 PM

5:45 PM 9:05 PM

1:45 PM 3:25 PM

5:45 PM 9:05 PM

1:45 PM 3:25 PM

5:45 PM 9:05 PM

Condensed (see One Stop for details)

5:45 PM 9:05 PM

5:45 PM 9:05 PM

Condensed (see One Stop for details)

5:45 PM 9:05 PM

5:45 PM 8:15 PM

5:45 PM 9:05 PM

5:45 PM 9:05 PM

5:45 PM 7:30 PM

Condensed (see One Stop for details)
Condensed (see One Stop for details)
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Th
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TTh

_|
>
%)
Q

pmMizzsHAMEZsT

Carlson MBA
Fall 2013 Schedule

Session

First Half of Term

Second Half of Term
Second Half of Term

First Half of Term

Regular Academic Session
Regular Academic Session
First Half of Term

First Half of Term

First Half of Term

First Half of Term

Second Half of Term
Second Half of Term
Second Half of Term
Regular Academic Session
Regular Academic Session
Regular Academic Session
Regular Academic Session
First Half of Term

Regular Academic Session
Regular Academic Session
Regular Academic Session
Regular Academic Session
Regular Academic Session
Regular Academic Session
Second Half of Term
Second Half of Term

First Half of Term

Second Half of Term

First Half of Term

First Half of Term

Regular Academic Session
Second Half of Term
Second Half of Term
Regular Academic Session
First Half of Term

Second Half of Term
Regular Academic Session
First Half of Term

First Half of Term

Updated 12/3/18

Instructor

Frear,Kate
Benraouane,Sid Ahmed
Hydrie,Yelena
Frear,Kate
Wang,Richard D
Wang,Richard D
Madzar,Svjetlana
Fox,lsaac J
Pavone,Carla
Madzar,Svjetlana
Spruth,Steve
Madzar,Svjetlana
Benraouane,Sid Ahmed
Shaver,Myles
Nord,Tobin Lawrence
Bartlett,David Louis
Quick,Kathy & White,Katie
Carlson Nelson,Marilyn & Shaver,Myles
Van Etten,Julia A.
Marinovich,John
Murray,John A
Werner,Seth E
Werner,Seth E
Marinovich,John
Hopkins,David K
Mueller,Wayne G
Hopkins,David K
Siemsen,Enno
Siemsen,Enno
Goldstein,Susan Meyer
Martens,Scott L
Shah,Rachna
Edgerton,David
Connor,Robert Alan
Finch,Michael David
Koranne MD,Rahul
Finch,Michael & Nelson,Randall
Hydrie,Yelena
Hydrie,Yelena



Room
CSOM 1147
CSOM 1147
CSOM 1123
CSOM 1147
CSOM 1147

CSOM L110
NoRmReq
CSOM 2215
CSOM 1123
HMH 1-111
HMH 1-111

CSOM 1123
HMH 1-109
HMH 1-109
HMH 1-109
HMH 1-109
HMH 1-111
HMH 1-107
HMH 1-103
HMH 1-106
CSOM 2213
CSOM 1142
CSOM 1135
HMH 1-103
AndH 230
CSOM 2224
CSOM 2233
CSOM 2233
CSOM 2233
CSOM 2233
HMH 1-107
HMH 1-105
CSOM L110
CSOM 1142
CSOM L114
HMH 1-103
HMH 1-103
CSOM L126
CSOM L122
CSOM 1142
CSOM 1143
CSOM 2228

Credits

NNNMNNNNMNMNNMNNNMBAENNMEBREDREBEBNMNMNNMNNEBAENBEDNNOOWWWWWWWWWNWWNONNWWW

Control
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
48
48
48
65
18
48
48
48
48
48
65
65
65
48
63
63
65
48
48
48
48
34

Carlson MBA
Fall 2013 Schedule

Updated 12/3/18



Room
CSOM 1135

CSOM 1135
CSOM 1135
CSOM 2215
CSOM 2213
CSOM 2213
CSOM 2213
CSOM 1135
CSOM 1123
CSOM 2213
CSOM 1135

CSOM 2213
CSOM 1136
CSOM 1142
HHHCt 184
CSOM 1132
CSOM 1143
HMH 1-104
CSOM L114
CSOM 2233
HMH 1-102
CSOM 1142
CSOM 2215
CSOM 1123
CSOM 1143
HMH 1-111
HMH 1-103
CSOM 1143
CSOM L114
CSOM 1135
HMH 1-108
CSOM 2224
HMH 1-105
CSOM L122
CSOM L127
HMH 1-105
HMH 1-105

Credits

NNMNMNNONMNNBEDNNMNMNMNNMAEREDREBAEDEBRANOEANBENMNMNNNMNMNNMNNMAEBDANDNDDNDDND

Control
48
35
48
48
65
65
65
65
48
65
65
48
35
65
15
48
10
48
48
65
48
48
65
48
65
65
48
48
48
48
48
48
40
48
55
48
22
48
48

Carlson MBA
Fall 2013 Schedule

Updated 12/3/18



